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Overall

Expert
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Shipshaw, QCDave HuardYam224

2 St-cesaire, QCMarc-antoine GenereuxHon3

3 St-gabriel  Brandon, QCFrancis CharetteKtm151

4 Acton Vale, QCMark-antoine BelangerHon386

5 Laterriere, QCSebastien JeanYam447

6 Stoneham, QCChristian GilbertKaw91

7 St-nicolas, QCHubert RousseauYam7

8 Lac Kenogamie, QCFrederik AubutKaw8

9 Quebec, QCMarco DubeKaw42

10 Drummondville, QCTommy LemaireYam633

11 France, QCFlorent PauletSuz757

12 Sorel-tracy, QCAlexandre DurocherKtm55

13 Grand-mere, QCYanick LavergneUnk776

14 Breakeyville, QCFrederick LheureuxHon24

15 La Pocatière, QCGuillaume HudonKaw5

16 Sherbrooke, QCSimon BelzilKtm744

17 Sept-iles, QCEric GoyetteYam152

18 East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon6

19 Hebertville Station, QCDavid TremblayKaw1

20 Labaie, QCGabriel TremblaySuz702

21 Sherbrooke, QCDominic LemireKaw15

22 Bon Conseil, QCKaven BenoitKaw44

23 Riviere-du-loup, QCKarl NormandSuz727

24 Maddington Falls, QCBenoit PayetteYam482

25 St-francois I.o., QCGaetan LemelinKtm34

26 Saint-narcisse, QCSteve VaillancourtHon111

27 St-etienne Lauzon, QCFrederik BelleauSuz57

28 East-broughton, QCJean-francois VachonYam176

29 Lavaltrie, QCRobin SaulnierHon936

30 St-philippe, QCDerick BoudreauUnk451

31 Racine, QCPatrick LemireKaw9

32 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21

33 Farnham, QCJonathan PariseKaw770

34 St-adrien D'irlande, QCTommy HudonHon107
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Elite-Motovan 6-11 ans 65cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12Ste-julie, QCMaxime PepinKtm282

2 21Ste-croix, QCCedric FournierKaw279

3 43Sherbrooke, QCAlexis LafondKtm221

4 54St-benoit, QCMathieu JolicoeurKtm33

5 65Lac A La Tortue, QCSamuel BedardUnk245

6 311St-hubert, QCJean-christophe BujoldKtm456

7 76Ste-claire, QCIsmael FortierKtm54

8 87Boucherville, QCCarlo PaladinoKtm023

9 98St-alban, QCFrederic GrondinesKtm34

10 1110St-sylvestre, QCAlyson BilodeauKtm50

11 129St-redempteur, QCCharlie RousseauCob81

12 1012Ste-marie, QCJames PepinKtm214

13 1313Ste-julie, QCAlexandre LamidonKtm027

14 1414Beauport, QCJeffrey LemelinKaw497

15 1516St-nicolas, QCDarren ParisKtm229

16 1615St-come, QCJeff PaquetYam115

17 1717St-casimir, QCWilliam St-clairKaw691

18 1818Québec, QCJeremie LabelleUnk684

19 DNFDNFBeaupré, QCSarah-maude BouchardKtm888
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Elite-Motovan 10-15 ans 85cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-joachim, QCStanly ClairKaw27

2 22Trois-rivieres, QCTommy VaillancourtKtm41

3 33Québec, QCAntony VigerKtm26

4 44Tring-jonction, QCWilliam PoulinSuz48

5 56Thetford Mines, QCMiguel GenestSuz787

6 85Ste-julie, QCMaxime PepinKtm282

7 77Quebec, QCAlexandre GariepySuz626

8 611St-joachim, QCAnthony SavardSuz201

9 910Quebec, QCGuillaume BourgaultKtm68

10 118Sherbrooke, QCJean-christophe LafondKtm485

11 129St-jean-chrysostme, QCFrancis GagnonKtm65

12 1412St-joachim, QCJordan RenaudKaw32

13 1314Vallée-jonction, QCPaul NadeauYam86

14 1513Laterriere, QCTommy DallaireYam28

15 1019Charlesbourg, QCFelix LessardKaw88

16 1717Val D'or, QCPatrick GingrasUnk232

17 1816Quebec, QCBryan CormierKaw727

18 2015St-hilarion, QCGabriel Moreau-savardHon298

19 16DNFDegelis, QCSamuel LavoieKtm104

20 1918St-jean, QCFrederick DelandYam518

21 2120Cap Santé, QCJimmy GauthierUnk914

22 2221Stonheam, QCFrancy VezinaUnk360

23 DNFDNFBoucherville, QCCarlo PaladinoKtm023
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Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-nicéphore, QCJessy VallieresSuz187

2 22St-roch De L'achigan, QCKeven GagnonUnk86

3 63St-roch De Lachigan, QCPier-yves GagnonUnk871

4 34Ste-marie, QCAlexandre LavoieKaw720

5 15Ferland-boilleau, QCNicolas BoudreaultKtm166

6 26Québec, QCWilliam GenestKtm36

7 47Québec, QCDominic SanterreYam242

8 88St-joachim, QCStanly ClairKaw27

9 39Québec, QCSimon-anthony BuiesSuz76

10 710QCGabriel ColletteHon767

11 1311Baie-comeau, QCYannick LajoieKaw915

12 912St-bernard, QCNelson FerlandSuz281

13 1013Sept-îles, QCMaxime YockellYam450

14 31614Plessiville, QCMarc-andre DuboisSuz31

15 1115Trois-rivières, QCSylvain BazinetKaw383

16 1016St-anne-de-la-perade, QCJonathan MassonUnk362

17 617Victoriaville, QCKeven BoudreaultSuz160

18 718St-thecle, QCKaeven PerronYam210

19 1219St-alban, QCJordan LefebvreUnk199

20 820St-etienne Des Gres, QCDavid PothierKaw183

21 53321St-lambert De Lauzon, QCYannick HebertKtm747

22 922Mascouche, QCPierre-luc TurcotUnk74

23 11723St-etienne Des Gres, QCMarc-andre BouchardYam296

24 1424St-georges, QCEric MathieuHon85

25 6DNF25Ste-croix, QCHugo BoutinKtm926

26 1126St-etienne Des Gres, QCJean-francois BouchardKaw483

27 1527Lambton, QCMaxime BelangerYam271

28 1228Québec, QCAlexandre VigerKtm72

29 1329Sainte-melanie, QCThomas MaloKaw265

30 1430Thetford Mines, QCChristopher RobertHon124

31 531St-roch De Mekina, QCAnthony DoucetKaw61

32 42632Lac Frontière, QCJimmy FerlandHon551

33 433Drumondville, QCAlexandre RodierKaw111

34 15DNFSt-jerome, QCYannick BellefleurYam60

35 217DNFSt-raymond, QCLouis-philippe MarcotteHon718

36 5DNFSte-julienne, QCKevin Pilon CoteYam222

37 201616Carignan, QCGabriel GuayHon376
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Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

38 81818Scott, QCMarc-andré SimardYam454

39 121818Pintendre, QCCarl BelangerHon783

40 101919Notre-dame Lourde, QCSimon AlainKaw812

41 301919Sherbrooke, QCEric DupuisKaw112

42 72020Sabrevois, QCJean-simon BeaudoinSuz81

43 132120Rosemère, QCSamuel DemersHon235

44 192221Ste-marie, QCAnthony LehouxKaw917

45 242121Beauport, QCSamuel AsselinKtm75

46 222222Valcourt, QCGuillaume FerlandSuz932

47 282322Victoriaville, QCMathieu BolducYam803

48 92423Victoriaville, QCBilly AlthotKtm164

49 152323St-raymond, QCDave GenoisHon774

50 182524Lévis, QCJean-francois HoudeKtm851

51 232424Jonquiere, QCJonathan FillionSuz794

52 162525Ste-sophie  Levrard, QCJean-frederic NeaultKaw592

53 292626St-hilarion, QCGabriel Moreau-savardHon298

54 DNF2726St-jerome, QCDanick RicherUnk180

55 262827Ste-marguerite, QCKeven BissonKtm330

56 272727Ste-marie, QCLoic VachonYam44

57 112828St-leonard Portneuf, QCSamuel JulienYam404

58 172928Ste-clotilde, QCJordan FortinKtm126

59 322929St-alphonse (granby), QCDavid BeauchampsYam888

60 333029St-raymond, QCRemi PlamondonKaw443

61 313130Quebec, QCGuillaume RacineKtm106

62 DNF3231Lambton, QCÉtienne BlanchetteHon473

63 14DNFDNFStoke, QCJonathan MathieuYam361

64 2120DNFValcourt, QCJonathan LapreSuz931

65 25DNFDNFBaie-comeau, QCPatrick LevesqueKaw914

66 DNFDNFDNFVictoriaville, QCYan BelgardeKaw234

67 DNFDNFDNFLac A La Tortue, QCPhilippe VeilletteUnk833

68 DNFDNFDNFLac Etchemin, QCNathaniel QuirionHon101

69 DNFDNFDNFSt-marc Des Carriere, QCMaxime GrandboisUnk137
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Overall

Inter
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Donaconna, QCMarc DesrochesYam30

2 St-felix, QCJimmy CoteUnk249

3 Trois-rivieres, QCGuillaume BelandKaw742

4 St-anne-des Plaines, QCKevin LescarbeauUnk333

5 Quebec, QCSamuel HébertHon721

6 St-leonard Portneuf, QCNicolas JulienYam402

7 Chicoutimi-nord, QCJason CoteKaw785

8 St-ulric, QCMaxime CoulombeYam204

9 Mont-carmel, QCJean-sebastien DoucetUnk121

10 Ste-famille, I.o., QCJonathan AsselinKaw206

11 St-etienne, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw241

12 Alma, QCYannick LalancetteUnk934

13 Victoriaville, QCMichael ComtoisKtm47

14 St-maurice, QCMathieu ToupinKaw207

15 Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

16 Lac Beauport, QCFrancois ThibaudeauKtm115

17 Charny, QCSteeve DelisleHon197

18 Pont-rouge, QCYorick LatulippeHon710

19 Ste-sophie-levrard, QCChristophe SiegenthalerSuz377

20 Nantes, QCChad ShermanHon370

21 Latuque, QCFrederic LavergneKaw807

22 Plessisville, QCMartin BouleSuz218

23 Sorel-tracy, QCDominic SalvasSuz157

24 St-raymond, QCKevin BeaupreHon421

25 St-raymond, QCPier-luc JobinYam120

26 St-raymond, QCRemy JobinYam297

27 Coaticook, QCNicolas HebertKaw625

28 St-jean-chrysostome, QCKevin BelzilSuz140
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Overall

Superfinale
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Saint-narcisse, QCSteve VaillancourtHon111

2 Quebec, QCMarco DubeKaw42

3 St-francois I.o., QCGaetan LemelinKtm34

4 Sherbrooke, QCDominic LemireKaw15

5 Lac A La Tortue, QCDavid BertrandUnk341

6 Acton Vale, QCMark-antoine BelangerHon386

7 St-adrien D'irlande, QCTommy HudonHon107

8 Farnham, QCJonathan PariseKaw770

9 East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon6

10 Shipshaw, QCDave HuardYam224

11 Chicoutimi-nord, QCJason CoteKaw785

12 East-broughton, QCJean-francois VachonYam176

13 Lac Kenogamie, QCFrederik AubutKaw8

14 St-philippe, QCDerick BoudreauUnk451

15 Riviere-du-loup, QCKarl NormandSuz727

16 Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

17 St-gabriel  Brandon, QCFrancis CharetteKtm151

18 Racine, QCPatrick LemireKaw9

19 Sherbrooke, QCSimon BelzilKtm744

20 St-nicolas, QCHubert RousseauYam7

21 Hebertville Station, QCDavid TremblayKaw1

22 Grand-mere, QCYanick LavergneUnk776

23 Labaie, QCGabriel TremblaySuz702

24 Laterriere, QCSebastien JeanYam447

25 St-etienne Lauzon, QCFrederik BelleauSuz57

26 Maddington Falls, QCBenoit PayetteYam482

27 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21

28 La Pocatière, QCGuillaume HudonKaw5

29 Lavaltrie, QCRobin SaulnierHon936

30 France, QCFlorent PauletSuz757

31 Bon Conseil, QCKaven BenoitKaw44

32 Sept-iles, QCEric GoyetteYam152

33 St-cesaire, QCMarc-antoine GenereuxHon3

34 Stoneham, QCChristian GilbertKaw91

35 Sorel-tracy, QCAlexandre DurocherKtm55

36 Drummondville, QCTommy LemaireYam633
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Elite-Motovan 14-19 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-nicéphore, QCJessy VallieresSuz187

2 23Ferland-boilleau, QCNicolas BoudreaultKtm166

3 62St-roch De L'achigan, QCKeven GagnonUnk86

4 35Ste-marie, QCAlexandre LavoieKaw720

5 44Québec, QCWilliam GenestKtm36

6 56Québec, QCSimon-anthony BuiesSuz76

7 810Ste-croix, QCHugo BoutinKtm926

8 109St-georges, QCEric MathieuHon85

9 138Sabrevois, QCJean-simon BeaudoinSuz81

10 1111Baie-comeau, QCPatrick LevesqueKaw914

11 1212Ste-clotilde, QCJordan FortinKtm126

12 197St-jerome, QCDanick RicherUnk180

13 7DNFSt-jerome, QCYannick BellefleurYam60

14 1514Chandler, QCCharles Gallagher GrenierYam336

15 9DNFThetford Mines, QCChristopher RobertHon124

16 1416Notre-dame Lourde, QCSimon AlainKaw812

17 1715Thetford-mines, QCMaxime GenestSuz457

18 1617Victoriaville, QCMathieu BolducYam803

19 2013St-jean Brébeuf, QCAlexandre PomerleauKaw432

20 1818Portneuf, QCKeven PaquinYam301

21 2119Thetford Mines, QCCedric LambertSuz633

22 2220Courcelles, QCJean-junior BouffardKaw458

23 DNFDNFVal-racine, QCFrancis BriereHon242
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 14-19 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Chicoutimi-nord, QCJason CoteKaw785

2 24Donaconna, QCMarc DesrochesYam30

3 43Victoriaville, QCMichael ComtoisKtm47

4 52St-anne-des Plaines, QCKevin LescarbeauUnk333

5 35Pont-rouge, QCYorick LatulippeHon710
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 20-29 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 21St-thecle, QCKaeven PerronYam210

2 13Alma, QCYannick LalancetteUnk934

3 45Jonquiere, QCJonathan FillionSuz794

4 38Pintendre, QCCarl BelangerHon783

5 74St-leonard Portneuf, QCSamuel JulienYam404

6 112St-anne-de-la-perade, QCJonathan MassonUnk362

7 56Carignan, QCGabriel GuayHon376

8 67Lévis, QCJean-francois HoudeKtm851

9 99St-jacques, QCPatrick BourgogneUnk197

10 812St-genevieve, QCYannick St-arnaudUnk71

11 1011St-catherine De La J, QCAlexandre BrouilletUnk445

12 1210Québec, QCSimon Trudel-droletKaw773
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 20-29 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Hebertville Station, QCDavid TremblayKaw1

2 23Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

3 35St-etienne, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw241

4 48Racine, QCPatrick LemireKaw9

5 56Mont-carmel, QCJean-sebastien DoucetUnk121

6 67St-roch De Lachigan, QCPier-yves GagnonUnk871

7 89St-leonard Portneuf, QCNicolas JulienYam402

8 711St-adrien D'irlande, QCTommy HudonHon107

9 910St-maurice, QCMathieu ToupinKaw207

10 DNF2Breakeyville, QCFrederick LheureuxHon24

11 DNF4Riviere-du-loup, QCKarl NormandSuz727

12 DNF12East-broughton, QCJean-francois VachonYam176
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 30-60 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 41Gascons, QCPierre-luc RoussyUnk527

2 32St-marc, QCSylvain GauthierUnk238

3 24Lac A La Tortue, QCPhilippe VeilletteUnk833

4 55Lac Beauport, QCDany MorinKtm68

5 76Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

6 1DNFSt-boniface, QCMarc MilotUnk176

7 98St-philipe, QCGuy PronovostKtm40

8 811Rimouski, QCStephane CanuelYam172

9 137Shawinigan Sud, QCAndre BouchardKtm39

10 615Laterriere, QCChristian DallaireYam214

11 1210Trois-rivieres, QCJean LehouillerKaw66

12 273Sorel-tracy, QCBertrand PoissonHon925

13 1114St-gabriel De Valcar, QCMartin LachanceSuz395

14 1018Victoriaville, QCSylvain ComtoisKtm47

15 1513Sabrevois, QCRichard BeaudoinKtm148

16 289Ste-victoire De Sore, QCSteve LavalléeKaw212

17 2412Rosemère, QCPatrick PerronHon883

18 1422Dégelis, QCLangis St-pierreYam58

19 1619Boucherville, QCJames PaladinoKtm024

20 1817Quebec, QCPascal DrouinKtm27

21 1916St-nicephore, QCHubert RobergeHon500

22 1726St-nicolas, QCStephan ThibeaultYam62

23 2023St-felix, QCFrederic GagneUnk43

24 2620Sorel-tracy, QCJean-michel BlainYam225

25 2121Pintendre, QCCharles-andre GuayKtm61

26 2225Quebec, QCSylvain RuelKtm220

27 2324Maddington Falls, QCDenis PayetteYam482

28 2527Stoneham, QCSophie ThibaudeauKaw91
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 30-60 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12St-nicolas, QCHubert RousseauYam7

2 21Trois-rivieres, QCMarc DionneKaw445

3 44Oka, QCDanny PominvilleSuz301

4 53Lac Beauport, QCFrancois ThibaudeauKtm115

5 66Thetford Mines, QCMartin DoyonHon208

6 85Lac A La Tortue, QCDavid BertrandUnk341

7 710QCMario TremblayHon746

8 98St-george De Champla, QCMathieu GauthierUnk345

9 117Alma, QCJean-francois ClaveauYam189

10 109Thetford Mines, QCSylvain LabbeYam475

11 3DNFDeschambault, QCDaniel ThibaultKtm211

12 1311Québec, QCKarl LabelleYam84

13 1213St-siméon, QCFrederic HebertYam322

14 1412Quebec, QCStéphane TalbotYam887

15 DNF14Grand-mere, QCYanick LavergneUnk776
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Overall

Elite-Motovan Femme
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-raymond, QCAnne MartelYam79

2 22Charny, QCMarie-pier DelisleHon173

3 43Quebec, QCJulie AuclairKtm121

4 35East-broughton, QCKassandra LessardKaw723

5 59Breakeyville, QCJosianne LheureuxHon291

6 77St-joachim, QCMolly RenaudKaw294

7 96Quebec, QCNancy BolducKtm408

8 88Vallée-jonction, QCJosianne NadeauYam86

9 134Quebec, QCMelanie HarveyKtm98

10 612Victoriaville, QCKym AlthotKtm164

11 1010Maria, QCMarie-pier GirardSuz709

12 1211Armagh, QCMelanie PelletierKaw525

13 1413Baie-st-paul, QCMyriam BouchardSuz93

14 1514Laterriere, QCSandra TremblayKtm16

15 11DNFEast-broughton, QCKim PoulinUnk726
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Overall

Vet junior +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12St-etienne Des Gres, QCDavid PothierKaw183

2 31Trois-rivières, QCSylvain BazinetKaw383

3 23Gascons, QCPierre-luc RoussyUnk527

4 44Quebec, QCDany CormierKaw771

5 68Lac Beauport, QCDany MorinKtm68

6 512Rimouski, QCStephane CanuelYam172

7 127Quebec, QCPatrick Vincent LevesqueKaw295

8 717Ste-genevieve-batisc, QCSebastien LahaieSuz64

9 159Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

10 916Dégelis, QCLangis St-pierreYam58

11 1015Laterriere, QCChristian DallaireYam214

12 DNF5Lac A La Tortue, QCPhilippe VeilletteUnk833

13 819Laurier Station, QCDon MacdonaldKtm437

14 DNF6Sorel-tracy, QCBertrand PoissonHon925

15 1031Lachute, QCEmmanuel DumasUnk123

16 2011Shawinigan Sud, QCAndre BouchardKtm39

17 2210St-genevieve, QCMarc St-arnaudUnk511

18 1124St-genevieve, QCYannick St-arnaudUnk71

19 1913St-gabriel De Valcar, QCMartin LachanceSuz395

20 1333Batiscan, QCMario TrottierKtm526

21 1618Herouxville, QCDavid BoursierUnk345

22 1421St-nicephore, QCHubert RobergeHon500

23 2514Trois-rivieres, QCJean LehouillerKaw66

24 1722Quebec, QCPascal DrouinKtm27

25 1830Loretteville, QCCharles DurandKaw333

26 3320Ste-marie, QCJean-francois DionKaw758

27 2123Baie-st-paul, QCAlain TremblaySuz74

28 2327Quebec, QCSylvain RuelKtm220

29 2429Ste-genevieve-batisc, QCPatrick LahaieKtm46

30 2646Beauport, QCDenis MorneauKtm728

31 2728Sorel-tracy, QCJean-michel BlainYam225

32 2826St-léonard De Portne, QCPascal BoucherUnk35

33 2935Victoriaville, QCConstant BelgardeKaw425

34 3025St-gabriel Brandon, QCJacques CharetteKtm777

35 3134Quebec, QCMelanie HarveyKtm98

36 3232Quebec, QCJulie AuclairKtm121

37 3438Montréal, QCYohan MercierUnk251
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Overall

Vet junior +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

38 3537Ste-genevieve, QCDaniel MagnyHon517

39 3636St-genevieve, QCJocelyn TrottierKaw701

40 3745Quebec, QCJean-francois LessardHon769

41 3841QCFrancis GirouxHon269

42 3938Quebec, QCYannick ParentKaw922

43 4044St-nicolas, QCPatrick ParisYam229

44 4140St-nicolas, QCStephan ThibeaultYam62

45 4242St-narcisse, QCJocelyn PoissonKaw145

46 DNF43Quebec, QCChristian BouchardYam131

47 DNFDNFPointe Lebel, QCMathieu St-pierreKaw334

48 DNFDNFStoneham, QCSophie ThibaudeauKaw91

49 DNFDNFSte-victoire De Sore, QCSteve LavalléeKaw212

50 DNFDNFQuebec, QCBryan CormierKaw727
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Overall

Vet +40
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 St-genevieve, QCMarc St-arnaudUnk511

2 Québec, QCKarl LabelleYam84

3 Sherbrooke, QCJean-pierre LafondHon168

4 Sabrevois, QCRichard BeaudoinKtm148

5 Boucherville, QCJames PaladinoKtm024

6 Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

7 St-philipe, QCGuy PronovostKtm40

8 Baie-st-paul, QCStefan HorikSuz111

9 St-redempteur, QCGuy RousseauSuz81

10 St-benoit, QCPierre JolicoeurHon70

11 St-marc, QCSylvain GauthierUnk238

12 Ste-julie, QCGilles PepinYam522

13 Plessisville, QCDaniel MontreuilSuz31
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Overall

Vet +35
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 St-roch Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnesSuz93

2 St-augustin, QCSylvain JobidonYam140

3 St-boniface, QCMarc MilotUnk176

4 Quebec, QCCarl DaigleYam524

5 Dégelis, QCLangis St-pierreYam58

6 Villeroy, QCRene TremblaySuz911

7 Laverriere, QCLuc TremblayYam716

8 Quebec, QCMichel RhéaumeKtm480

9 St-joachim, QCAlain PelletierSuz541

10 Vallée-jonction, QCSylvain ClicheYam35

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



Overall Race Results
09/06/2009
DESCHAMBAULT DIMANCHE
CHALLENGE QUEBEC MOTOCROSS Page 19 of 20

Printed: 09:55 pm

Overall

Vet Inter +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Neuville, QCJean-francois AugerYam501

2 St-siméon, QCFrederic HebertYam322

3 Lac Beauport, QCFrancois ThibaudeauKtm115

4 Quebec, QCCarl DaigleYam524

5 Villeroy, QCRene TremblaySuz911

6 Thetford Mines, QCSylvain LabbeYam475

7 Beauport, QCStephane RobitailleYam122

8 Vallée-jonction, QCSylvain ClicheYam35
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Overall

Vet expert +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Oka, QCDanny PominvilleUnk301

2 St-francois I.o., QCGaetan LemelinKtm34

3 Grand-mere, QCYanick LavergneUnk776

4 St-george De Champla, QCMathieu GauthierUnk345

5 St-redempteur, QCGuy RousseauSuz81

6 QCMario TremblayYam746

7 Trois-rivieres, QCMarc DionneKaw445

8 Alma, QCJean-francois ClaveauYam189

9 Sherbrooke, QCSimon BelzilKtm744

10 Lac A La Tortue, QCDavid BertrandUnk341

11 St-roch Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnesSuz93

12 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21

13 Laverriere, QCLuc TremblayYam716

14 Quebec, QCMichel RhéaumeKtm480

15 St-joachim, QCAlain PelletierSuz541

16 Thetford Mines, QCMartin DoyonHon208
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